A snatch block is a pulley that’s covered by a clever metal case. Snatch blocks are used as a
pulley point in vehicle-based winch recoveries to redirect the course of a winch line or to lessen
the load placed on the winch during the recovery.
Snatch blocks are designed and manufactured with high working load limits to ensure they can
effectively handle the extreme loads that winch recoveries can place on your recovery gear.
➢ Easy to maintain configuration for easy operation and maintenance and extension of the service life
of carbon steel wheels and butter nozzle
➢ High strength alloy steel forging, and quenched and tempered heat treatment, stronger tension,
and more safety.
➢ Strong corrosion resistance: spray surface treatment.
➢ Drop forged, heat-treated swivel shackle.
➢ Safety factor 4: 1
➢ Shackle (TL-SB type)
STANDARD: EN 13157
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model
Capacity
(Ton)
Sheave
Dia (mm)
A2 (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
Wire Rope
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
TL-SB020 2 75 286 82 70 7-9 4
TL-SB040 4 115 345 120 70 10-12 5.68
TL-SB080 8 150 475 160 93 20-22 14.4
TL-SB100 10 245 672 250 110 24-26 37.5
TL-SB120 12 250 679 260 115 24-26 37.5
TL-SB150 15 300 788 310 133 26-28 65
TL-SB220 22 355 952 365 140 28-32 90
TL-SB300 30 400 1126 415 155 32-35 135
TL-SB300 30 500 1256 514 162 32-35 210